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Anlage
Muhlenstr. 98, 79589 Binzen
T 07621 64571 vorstand@tc-binzen.de

Sportwart/in
Liedtke, Florian
T 0170 9807957 sportwarte@tc-binzen.de

Jugendwart/in

Wied, Justus
jugendwarte@tc-binzen.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 01.06.2024 09:02 | Seite 1

Herren 1
MF: Rico Weif3
m 01512 3396172; sportwarte@tc-binzen.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Frey, Lukas
Cerff, Niclas
Wei3, Rico

Wied, Justus
Bertsch, Christian
Munz, Nicolas
Winkler, Maximilian
Liedtke, Florian
Gutjahr, Sven
Golf, Burkhard
Wilke, Thorben
Frey, Martin
Hager, Patrick
D'Arino, Julian
Xander, Luis

Hartmann, Maximilian

Brand, Marc
Scheufele, Florian
Merettig, Tim
BaRler, Florian
Gutjahr, Thorsten
Bertsch, Frank

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19954309
10053217
19751004
19753949
10052596
19351055
19954310
10154293
19954498
16352564
19761623
16301759
17301142
19966041
10356683
10056218
10665425
10665418
10260577
19758127
16904137
16852409

LK DR Info
LK13,8
LK16,2
LK17,4
LK18,3
LK19,8
LK19,8
LK21,0
LK21,5
LK21,9
LK22,7
LK23,0
LK23,5
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK25,0
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